Serial No.: 29/198,925

1.	Submission Type:			Conveyance Type:		
	Do	submission (Non-Recordance Non-Recordance Non-Recordance Non-Recordance Non-Recordance Non-Recordance Properties Non-Recordance Non-Recordance		X Assignment Security Agreement License Change of Name Merger Other		

Name of Conveying Party(ies): 2.

> Trent E. GARNER; Christopher R. COOPER; Douglas E. ROBERTS; and Kevin A. WOLFE.

Name and Address of Receiving Party (ies): 3.

> ROGER CLEVELAND GOLF COMPANY, INC. 5630 Cerritos Avenue Cypress, California 90630, U.S.A.

- Execution Date of Assignment: February 24 and March 3, 2004. 4.
- If this Assignment is being filed together with a new 5. application, the execution date of the application is: .
- Total number of applications and patents involved: one (1). 6.

All correspondence should be addressed to:

Roger W. Parkhurst, Esq. PARKHURST & WENDEL, L.L.P. 1421 Prince Street, Suite 210 Alexandria, VA 22314-2805.

The Assignment recordation fee (\$40.00) should be charged to Deposit Account No. 160331.

Serial No.: 29/198,925

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document four (4).

If there should be any questions concerning the amount of the fee or should our check become detached, please debit or credit our Deposit Account No. 160331 as needed in order to effect proper filing of the attached document.

Respectfully submitted,

PARKHURST & WENDEL, L.L.P.

April 29, 2004

Date

Roger W. Parkhurst

Registration No. 24,177

RWP/mhs

Attorney Docket No.: CLEV: 637

PARKHURST & WENDEL, L.L.P. 1421 Prince Street, Suite 210

Alexandria, Virginia 22314-2805

Telephone: (703) 739-0220

PATENT REEL: 014571 FRAME: 0102

RECORDED: 04/28/2004 Witness

REEL: 014571 FRAME: 014571 FRA

	-	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
		(1) Trent E. GARNER	(5)			
		(2) Christopher R. COOPER				
	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3) Douglas E. ROBERTS				
(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of inventor(s)	(4) Kevin A. WOLFE	(8)			
		In consideration of the sum of ceach of the undersigned, the underset over to	iollar (\$1,00) and oth	er good and valuable cor	sideration paid to	
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9) ROGER CLEVELAND	GOLF COMPANY,	INC.		
(10)	Insert address of Assignee	(10) 5630 Cerritos Avenue, C	Cypress, California 9	0630 U.S.A.		
,,		(hereinafter designated as the Assi United States, its territories, depe for patent and any Letters Patent	endencies and possess	ions, in the invention, a	vide, including the nd all applications	
(11)	Insert Identification of	(11) GOLF PUTTER CLUB	HEAD			
• • • •	Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign		_(Case NoC	LEV:637)	
	Application Number	for which the undersigned executed an application for patent in the United States of America				
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12 on				
(13)	Alternative identification	(13) U.S. application Serial Num	iber2	9/198,925		
	for filed applications	filed February to execute all papers necessary in co	ary 9, 2004			
and g claim Conv in the result hereb will r	pplication or any continuing or divoing forward with such interferer 3) The undersigned agree(s) is or provisions of the International ention, or similar agreements or 4) The undersigned agree(s) is United States and elsewhere wor 5) The undersigned hereby atting from said applications or any by covenants that he has (they have not execute, any agreement in con 6) The undersigned hereby are identification which may be newly other patent office worldwide, In witness whereof, executed Date 2/24/04 Date 2/24/04 Date 2/24/04 Date Date Date Date	to execute all papers and documents all Convention for Protection of Industriceaties. o perform all affirmative acts which make the patent of	and perform any activial Property, the Paterial Property to obtain a second property of the Paterial Property with the rules of the property of the Paterial Property, the Paterial Property of th	which may be necessary out Cooperation Treaty, to tain a grant of valid pate to issue any and all Pate ignee, as Assignee of the and that he has (they have the power to insert on the United States Patent and gned name(s). Trent E. GARNER Christopher R. COOPER Douglas E. ROBERTS Kevin A. WOLFE	in connection with the European Patent ents to the Assignee ents or patent rights entire interest, and e) not executed and this assignment any d Trademark Office _(SEAL) _(SEAL) _(SEAL) _(SEAL) _(SEAL) _(SEAL) _(SEAL) _(SEAL) _(SEAL) _(SEAL)	
	Date	Name of Inventor			(SEAL)	
	Date	Name of Inventor	<u> </u>	4 4 4 6 6 4	(SEAL)	
					routside the U.S.A	
If ne	ither, then it should be signed be Date 03/03/04	Witness Witness	/	PATENT		
		VA 71/2 V~	_	 		